
Ai4-L«ncaster Farming, Saturday, March 10,1990

Philadelphia
Vegetables

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, March 7, 1990

ARTICHOKES CActn 18i 13.00 24s &
36t 13.00 poor cond 3.00-4.00.

ASPARAGUS CA LOWER, MEXICO
ABOUT STEADY CA 30-lb cit edge
30.00 previous commitments Iwr Ige
33.00- 12-lbctn edge 12.00previous
commitments Iwr MEXICO 30-lb cit Ige
36.00- sld 34.00 15-lb ctn bchd 12s
std few 16.00-17.00.

BEANS ABOUT STEADY FL bucrt
Round Green type some incl fair qual
7.00-10.00 fair cond 4.00- 6.00 hand
picked 10.00-12.00.

BEETS ABOUT STEADY FL cit bchd
12s 8,00-9.00 mos S.OObuctn topped 14.00
TX cm bchd 12s 8.00 MEXICO cm bchd
12s 8.00.

BROCCOLI ABOUT STEADY CA cm
bchd 14s 5.00-7.50 mos7.0018 s 7.50-8.00
AZ cm bchd 14s6.00-7.00 18s 6.00 MEX-
ICO cm bchd 18s fair cond 5.00.

BRUSSEL SPROUTS CA 25-lb cm
13.00MEXICO 25-lb cm 13.00-14.00.

CABBAGE ABOUT STEADY 1-3/4
bucm & cit med green unless otherwise
statedFL 12.00-14.00fair cond 8.00-10.00
sml 8.00-10.00 Red fair qual sml-med
10.00NY 50-lb sks Ige 7.00-9.00 mos 8.00

MEXICO 12.00.
CARROTS ABOUT STEADY 48-1 lb

film bags in film sacks CA med-lge
10.50-12.00mos 11,50 50-lb sacks loose

jumbo CA 17.00-18.00 mos 17.00 FL
13.00- CANADA fair cond
15.00- MEXICO 17.00cm bchd 24s
CA 10.00-10.50 miniature type CA cm
bchd 24s 11.00.

CAULIFLOWER SLIGHTLY HIGH-
ER CA cm film wipd 12s 7.00-8.00 mos
7.00 few 9.00 AZ cm film wipd 12s
7.00- few 8.50 MEXICO cm film
wipd 16sfair cond 4.00.

CELERY LOWER CA cm 1-1/2 doz
8.00- mos 10.00 2 doz 8.00-10.00
mos 10.00few 11.00 2-1/2doz 9.00-10.00
few 11.00 3 doz 9.00-10.004 doz 9.00 FL
2-1/2 doz 8.00 3 doz 7.00-8.00.

CHINESE CABBAGE ABOUT
STEADY FL celery crt 10.00 Nappa
8.00- mos 10.00.

CORNSUPPLIES INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE.

CUCUMBERS FL HIGHER, OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9 bucrts & ctns*
waxed medium unless otherwise stated FL
14.00- 15.00fair cond 10.00-13.00fair qual

& cond 6.00-8.00 ord qual 5.00-6.00
MEXICO 14.00-15.00 fair cond
8.00- fair qual 9.00-10.00 HON-
DURAS fair qual & cond 6.00-8.00.

DAIKON CA 40-lb cm 12.00 MEXICO
40-lb cm 10.00.

EGGPLANT ABOUT STEADY FL
1-1/9 buctn wrpd fair qual 13.00-14.00

MEXICO 1-1/9 bucrt wipd 16s 12.00.
ENDIVE LOWER FL 1-1/9 bucrt

5.00- mos 5.00.
ESCAROLB LOWER FL 1-1/9 bucrt

5.00- mos 6.00.
GARLIC per lb CA 30-lb cm controlled

atmosphere storage super jbo 1.35
ARGENTINA 22-lb cm #7 1.50 #6 1.35
CHILE 22-lb crt #9 1.50 #8 1.35.

GREENS LOWER crt & ctn approxi-
mately 1-1/2 bu bchd unless otherwise
stated GA Col- lards 5.00-6.00 mos 6.00
Mustard, Turnip Tops, Rape & Kale
5.50-6.00 mos 6.00 NC CoUards Mustard.Turnip Tops, Rape & Kale 5.50-6.00 mos
6.00 TX Swiss Chard & Dandelion 8.00
CA cm 24s Kale 8.50 Red 22.00-24.00
MEXICO 20-lb cm Broccoli Rabe fair
cond 8.00-10.00 one label 14.00.

LEEKS FL LOWER. OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY FL crt bchd 12s
10.0011.00CA cm bchd 12s 10.00-11.00
MEXICO cm bchd 12s 9-9.50.

LETTUCE ICEfiERG HIGHER cm 24s
unless otherwise stated AZ 7.008.50 mos
8-8.50 fair qual 6.00 7.00 film wrpd
8.009.50 fair cond 6.00-7.00 CA 7.50fair
cond 5.006.00 film wipd 8.00ROMAINE
CA HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY CA 24s cm 7.009.00 mos
8.009.00 few 9.50 crt 12.00 fair cond
9.0010.00 AZ cm 24s 8.00 FL cm 24s
5.006.00mos 6.00BIG BOSTON CA cm
24s 6.007.50 AZ cm 24s poor cond
3.004.00 FL crt 24s 6.00 fair cond
4.005.00 8188 NO SALES REPORTED
LEAFCA cm 24s 8.009.00 Red 7.009.00
AZ cm 24s ind Red 7-7.50 FL cm 24s
5.006.00 mos 6.00.

MUSHROOMS STEADY PA 4-qt bkt
med-lge 5-5.50 sml-med 4-4.50 10-lb cm
med 9-9.75 Ige 11.00 11.50 packages
1012oz 9.25-9.75 3-lb cm Shiitake 20.00

fair qual 14.00 15.00.
OKRA TOO FEWSALES TOQUOTE.
ONIONS-GREEN ABOUT STEADY

TX cm bchd 24s med-lge bulb fair cond
6.008.00 MEXICO cm bchd 48s 5.00
7.00 mos 6.00.

PARSLEY LOWER bchd 5 doz Curly
unless otherwise stated FL cit 7.008.00
mos 8.00 few 10.00Rain 8.0010.00 mos
8.00 TX cm 8.00-10.00 mos 8.00 Root type
few 12.00CA cm 8.50.

PEAS-GREEN MEXICO bucrt incl fair
qual 14.00.

PEAS-SUGAR HIGHER lOlb cm per
lb GUATEMALA 1.401.50 mos 1.50
Snap type 2.00 MEXICO lug 1.201.30
mos 1.30fair cond .701.00.

PEPPERS ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9
bucrts & ctns Calif Wonder type Green
unless otherwise stated. Widerange in qual
& price FL exlge 17.00-18.00 Ige
15.0016.00fair qual 10.0012.00med-lge
13.00med 8.0011.00 mos 10.00few high

as 12.00 sml 8.00 some 10.00 Cubanelle
Ige 13.00-15.00 Longhot 10.00-15.00 1/2bucm Red Ige 45.00 fair cond 30.00 Yel-
low med 15.00-20.00 sml 10.00MEXICO
med 10.00.

RADISHES MEXICO HIGHER, FL
ABOUT STEADY FL cm Red 30-6 oz

film bags 2.50-3.25 mo« 2.50-3.00 few
higher 14-1 lb film begs 2.50-3.50 MEX-
ICO cm Red bcfad 24i 6.00-7.00.

RHUBARB NO SUPPLIES.

fair cond 3.00.
SWEET POTATOES SLIGHTLY

LOWER NC 40-lb on Jewel type US#l
cured 14.00-14.50 mot 14.50 fair appear
13.00-14.00.RUTABAGAS STEADY CANADA

50-lb ctni CD#l wexed med 7.00.
SPINACH ABOUT STEADY TX

Savoy type cm bchd 24s 8.00 bubkt 7.00
CA cm bchd 24s Flat type 9.00 MEXICO
cm bchd 24s Flat type 8.00.

SQUASH ABOUT STEADY FL 1/2bucm Zucchini sml-med 4.00-6.00 mos
5.00 med 5.00Yellow Straight- neck med

TOMATOES MEXICO LOWER, FL
ABOUT STEADY 2S-lb cm Pink to Light
Red USk.(Zombina- tion grade or better
unlesi otherwiie Mated FL 6x6i one lot
24.00-26.00 fair qual sx6s 30.00 6x6>
28.00 fair cond 24.00-26.00 MEXICO
4xSi, SxSi & sx6i 27.00-28.00 6x6i incl
Red 24.00-28.00REPACKED LOCALLY

EVERGREEN
TRACTOR CO., INC.

ANNOUNCING THE AVAILABILITY OF USED
PARTS FOR THE FOLLOWING MACHINES:

• 7000 Planters
• 2500 Plows
• F350 Hydraulic Reset Plows
• Cultivator Parts
• Grain Drills
• Trip Plows

• Disc Harrows
• Cultlpackers and Rollar Harrows

(John Desra and Brllllon)
• 35 and 3800 Harvesters
• Grain Platform
• Combine Corn Head

TRACTORS;
JD 2040 Dlaaal
JD 4010 Turbo, WF. Sharp
NH L328 Skid Leadar, 411 Hra.,nlea
JD 2640, UP, Dual Ramota
JD 4030 QR Fandar Trader
JD 2640 With Hl-Le, Loader And Spray

PL
JD 7B 2500 Plow.
JO F3SO 5-16” Hyd Raaot Plow
JD 1450 5-16” Soml-Mtd Plow..
Brilllon • Tooth VRlppar
JD 2500 5-11 Spring Roool Plow
JD 4-16" F328 Auto Raooi Plow.
JO 2500 Rooot Soml-Meuntad

Plow,
IH 720 SB Auto®!®*low....
JD 2500 7x15” On-Land Plow.

56,9501
56(8501

6(8501
...$10,5001
...$12,9501

AND

Coop Tab
JD 4020 Pewar Shill w/Yaar Round

...$14,5001

Cab,
Cat* 18168 Skid Staar Loadar..
JO 2010 w/Mitail»W
Bobcat #722 Sloar Skid Loadar
IH #244 4 Whaol Drlva w/AQ Tach

Loadar, Powar Staaring, Lika Naw,
Last Than 100 Hr*.

JD 4040 Powar Shill, Sound Guard,
2300 Mrs., Sharp

JD 4440 Quad Ranga, Sound Guard,
Sharp $27,500)

JD 7020 3 Pt. PTO Sing la 23.1x30 $14,0001
JD 4240 PS, Sound Guard .„ $27,500

58,9501
53,750)
54,380

IH 9 Tooth Pull Typo Chlool
JD 2600 SB Width Auto

Rasot
JD 1450 4x19 Saml-Mtd. Plow
DISCS AND FIELD CULTIVATORS

.$28,600

6620 Sid* Hill, turbo hydro, haatar ft air, monitor,
aproador.

Nl 818 combina, aharp
JD #343 3 Row 30” Com Haad
13' Rigid Haad 'for Slda Hill
NH 890 2 Row Narrow Snappar Haad
(2) JD 443 Com Haada
JD 643 Com Haad
JD 4400 Dlaaal Rotary Seraan Combina, Auto

Haadar Halghta, Air, Monitor, 23.1x26,
and VS Faadar Houaa

JD 213 Flax Yallow Raal
JD 6600 Dlaaal Slda Hill Hydro Combina,

Auto Haadar Halghta, 28L Tlraa,
Niea

JD 216 Rigid, Vary Sharp,
JD #444 Com Haad

51,750
51,200

M. $4,650
IH 318 12’ RWoliarow
JD F9BO IS’ Roller Harrow, Nice
IH «315 12' Roller Harrow
Brflllon IS* Cultlmuleher
Brllllon 10' Roller Harrow w/Crew

Foot In Front
Brllllon 15’ Roller Harrow
Brllllon 10' Cultlmulchar, Lata Modal,

Nice
Brllllon 15’ Haw Style Stretch Frame

Roller Harrow, Nice

IE E( lIPMENT; RQTABY HQES
JD 4 Row Front Mount Cultivator

For 3020
JD RM 0 Row Cultivator

Ml #402 Rato
JD 1 Row, Row Crap Attachment, Nlco $550
JD 5'A ’ Pickup Attachmont
JD 2 Row 30“ Row Crap Altachmant
Ford 3 Pt. Flail Mower
MC 7’ Rotary Scythe
JD 24T Baler w/EJoctor
NH 289 Raka
NH 1010 Bala Wagon
IH #35 Side Raka
JD 25A Flail Mowar, Almost Now
JD 15A Chopper
JD 27 • Row Stalk Shredder

PLANTERS fk GRAIN DRILLS:
JD #1240 jafllA Plantar
White MO<fI Hovfr.Hiln..,
IH Plantar
JO 0300 21x7 OD Drill
JD B3SO 23x7 Drill w/Qrua And Gang

Prat* Attach., Mica $5,800
JD 7000 No-TIII Plantar, Liquid

Yaltar, Counter*, Monitor, Nlca
JO 7200 4 Row Plantar, Sharp
(2) aa. JD 0000 10x7 Drill*

w/Tandam Hitch, DD w/Qraaa Both For $7,950
JD B 14x7 Plain Drill w/Qraaa,

Sharp

fiRAIH PRYER&
Maw Farm Fana ABO Auto-Batch Dryer.

MUST MOVE. CALL FOR PRICE.
(Dealer Inqufrie* Welcome)

14.8x31 Direct Axle Dual Whaala
NH 352 Qrlndar-Mlxar $2,450
Donahua Implement Trailer. $1,750
JD MO TandCSJSj Spreader $3200
(1) ANH 788 TamsA»ill> Spraadera aa. $3,200
JD 12' Dexar Bladeler 30 and 40

Series Articulated Tractor.
Badger 8N3260 Spreader w/Slngle Beater,

Lika New $2,850
Ml #213 With Single

Oahl 68 Orlndiir Mlxer,
UPMENT AT

JD 878 Del. Skid SlMr Leader w/54"
Bucket Only 1 Demo Unit Left $12,500 $11,750

New Warranty

Coming la..
JD 2350 2 Whoal Drive w/175

Loader, Lika New
<ID 2700 7B Auto Raaat On-Land

Plow
JD B WF 12' Rook Flax Disc
JD 1630 12' Plowing Dlae
NH 707 3 PI. Harvaatar w/Both Haada,

Nlea
JD 1010 20’ FMd Cultivator, Hyd.

Fold, Walking Tandam w/Harrow
Brady 10’ Folding FMd Cultivator
IH 480 3-1•" 3 Pt. Auto Raaat Plow

'3O EvergreenRd.. Lebanon. PA-. (717) 272-4641 or. Toll Froe 1-800-441

MEXICO Sx6s 32.00 6x6s 30.00 6x7s27.00 PLUM TYPE NO SALES
REPORTED CHERRY TYPEflat 12-1 n
trtyi MEXICO lug incl fair cond
5.00-8.00.

TURNIPS PA topped 25-lb film begi
med 7.00 CA topped 25-lb film begs sml-
med 6.00.

VEGTABLE-OTHER ITALY 1-lyr fist
Radicchio 12s 10.00.

WATERCRESS FL cm bchd 24s 9-9.50
mos 9.50.

m

(This Is a partial listing. Please call for availability sven If your machine Is not listed.

.$3,950
52,350
52,250
52,650
s3^so

.—51,250

•v $3,850
58,950
55(400

JO IB Roll-Over Plow $1,250
JO 5*16 Roll-Ovar Sami-Mounted Plow $5,850
IH 7 Tooth 3 Pt. Chiool $1,275

.$1,150

.$6,250

JD 12’ TWA Plowing Dloc $3,250
JO BW 14' Dloe $l/450
IH •" Whool Controllod Disk. $975
Kowanso 12’ Reek Flos Oise $2,450
Kswanso 400 Reek Flos Plowing Disc 12‘ $2,950
JO BWF ir Wing Fold Oise $2,650
JO BWF 10’ Wing Fold Oise $2,650
IH 12’ Vibra Shank w/Midwaal $1,650
ROLLER HARROWS AND CULTIMULCHEHS

.$3/150
$3,650
.$2,050
.$3250

JO RM 4 Row Cultivator $1,275
JD RM 8 Row 30" Cultivator w/Tranaport $2,275
JO 41S Rotary Hoo $1,550
CULTIPACKERS
Brlllion 10' w/Blg Shall
Brilllon 3' Section 28' Paekar
Brlllion 12’ Paekar, Big Shaft
JD 10' Packer.
(1) 72) Each Brilllon 12' Packers

w/Tranaport
Brilllon 14’ Packer w/Transpert
Brilllon IS* Paekar w/Transperl

each $1250
51250
51275

.$3,650

.$21,750

...S3,«SO
...$3,(50

.$1,450

.$1,650

.$4,350

.$1,150

.$1«8S0

.$1,350

.$2,950

.$1,500

.$2,350

.$1,150
.$4,200

.$5,750
.$9,500

.$1,550

.$3250

.$3,850

.$3/150

.$3 am

.$1250

.$1275

...$950
.$2250
.$1,150
.$1,050

.$2,650

...$750
.$1,500

SEEN
IR


